BARCELONA LED

Waterdichte voeding 24V DC - 100W - IP67 - GLP

Ref. GPV-100-24

Product data

Certificaten
Afmetingen (mm) LxIxh
Garantie

Maximale intensiteit (A)
IP

Vermogen (W)
Temperatuurbereik
Uitgangsspanning (V)
Nominale Spanning (V)

Buiten gebruik

wwwww

190mm

CE, ROHS
190x 52 x 37
3jaar

4.1

IP67

100
-30~+70°C
24V

100 - 240V AC
Ja

190mm
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BARCELONA LED

Product variants

Reference Attributes

GPV-100-24
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